
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 06 December 2022

P MDN 411 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHE'S ALL CHARM Last start placegetter CAS, 01/12/2022, R1, P 2P 2P M/1S. Casey 554462 0/0140

 2 MAGIC SECRET Last start placegetter CAS, 08/11/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 3P M/1B. Beach 552493 0/0138

 3 WILD STREAK Last start placegetter GRA, 27/11/2022, R1, P 3P 2P 3P M/1P. Fraser 552542 0/0130

 4 LEVI LASS 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 18/11/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 7P M/1G. Northfield 529962 0/090

 5 EARLY AMBITION Last start placegetter CAS, 25/11/2022, R2, P 3P 7P M/1S. Keep 557725 0/079

 6 SWEET CHANA 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 01/12/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 5P M/1W. Griffiths 553007 0/074

 7 FLYING ZINGER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BEN, 05/11/2022, R1 2P 4P 7P M/1S. Kempshall 554678 0/098

 8 CANYA GODDESS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts IPS, 04/10/2022, R3, 3 5P 3P 7P M/1J. Catton 550761 0/094

 9 PUMP MY TYRE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BGC, 18/09/2022, R1, 3 4P 3P M/1M. Heilbronn 555216 0/092

 10 FLY TOM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 20/10/2022, R5, P 8P 2P M/1M. Landrigan 556571 0/083

 11 ODIN RISING Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 26/11/2022, R2, Y 4P 3Y 4P M/1B. Hastie 549207 0/083

 12 DOUBLE CHARMING First start M/1S. Casey 554465 0/00

 13 OMAR DUTTON First start M/1A. Monaghan 553790 0/00

 14 NORA'S BOY First start M/1J. Thomas 560564 0/00

 15 TOO TOUGH TERRY First start M/1T. Duncan 557153 0/00

 16 INVEST WISELY First start M/1S. Casey 554467 0/00

 17 CHANCE MODEL First start M/1J. Thomas 554260 0/00

 18 TWEED FORCE First start M/1M. Johnston 558645 0/00

 19 THAT'S LIL HARRY First start M/1T. Butler 555771 0/00

 20 PAN'S ROSE First start M/1M. Ross 550801 0/00

 21 AURORA DAMIRO First start M/1J. Catton 555850 0/00

 22 GIRL'S DREAM First start M/1J. Davis 540988 0/00

 23 JET BLACK Unplaced after 1 start IPS, 21/11/2022, R1, 3 5P M/1K. Snow 549219 0/050

 24 GOLDEN PENNY Unplaced after 1 start BGC, 16/11/2022, R6, 2 5P M/1K. Snow 549220 0/050

 25 SWISH Unplaced after 1 start IPS, 13/08/2022, R2, 2 6P M/1J. Cutlack 549169 0/042

 26 CLOVER ROMEO Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 20/10/2022, R3, P 6P M/1C. Supple 543343 0/042

 27 DEMON KINGSBRAE Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 20/10/2022, R1, P 6P M/1C. Northfield 553645 0/042

 28 INTEGRITY STAR Weighted points score CAS, 08/11/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 5P M/1B. Ford 547304 0/092

 29 ARTURO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 03/11/2022, R2, P 5P 7P 6P M/1G. Northfield 548350 0/061
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 30 AWESOME FRED Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R2, P 4P 7Y 5P M/1P. Fraser 552543 0/051

 31 METALLIC TEDDY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 01/12/2022, R2, P 5P 6P M/1J. Davis 540989 0/048

 32 EVER SINCE Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2022, R2, P 6P 7P M/1M. Knowles 553085 0/039

 33 MR. FAVOUR Weighted points score CAS, 01/12/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 8P M/1M. Beach 553820 0/038

 34 ALL THUNDER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 18/11/2022, R1, P 8P 7P M/1G. Northfield 547075 0/030
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 1 JUST ASK JAMIE 3 Weighted points score CAS, 01/12/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 2P 3/1/1J. Northfield 539570 7/5186
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 1 LEON KINGSBRAE Last start winner CAS, 01/12/2022, R7, P 1P 8P 8P 4/1/2H. Oaten 542893 11/10135

 2 PARK WARRIOR Weighted points score CAS, 10/11/2022, R5, P 8P 1P 5P 4/1/1M. Knowles 540949 9/8117
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 1 CHASING SUNDAY Last start winner CAS, 25/11/2022, R12, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3M. Ross 555756 2/1220

 2 CHICAGO REIGN Last start winner CAS, 01/12/2022, R6, P 1P 6P 2P 5/1J. Davis 550728 5/3204

 3 STAR MAX Last start winner CAS, 01/12/2022, R2, P 1P 6P 2P 5/4S. Staples 553605 1/0119

 4 BOSTON BUDGIES Last start placegetter GRA, 29/11/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 2P 5/1A. Taylor 544036 6/5183

 5 LIL MIKI BREEZE Last start placegetter CAS, 01/12/2022, R6, P 3P 8P 8P 5/2C. Northfield 550328 3/2168

 6 CLOVER LIZZIE Last start placegetter CAS, 01/12/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 2P 5/4C. Supple 539720 1/0153

 7 WILGUNYA SCOTT 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 01/12/2022, R7, P 2P 4P 5P 5/1D. King 539199 5/4144

 8 BUGATTI FIERCE Last start placegetter CAS, 01/12/2022, R6, P 2P (FEL)P 5P 5/1M. Knowles 540912 4/3105

 9 WILGUNYA BOY Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 01/12/2022, R7, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1J. Northfield 539202 4/381

 10 NANGAR CANDY Dropping in grade GRA, 22/11/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1A. Rayner 540568 10/8162

 11 ZOE KATE 3 Dropping in grade IPS, 28/11/2022, R7, 3 5P 4P 7P 5/1W. Griffiths 532727 11/1096

 12 KOORINGA MAGIC 1 Weighted points score CAS, 01/12/2022, R4, P 7P 1P 2P 5/3W. Griffiths 555456 2/1177

 13 MAKE IT EASY Weighted points score CAS, 18/11/2022, R4, P 7P 2P 3P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 526147 2/1168

 14 KINGSBRAE TIGER Weighted points score CAS, 18/11/2022, R6, P 8P 2P (FEL)P 5/1J. Northfield 542896 6/4168

 15 MIDNIGHT DIESEL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 01/12/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 2P 5/1T. Duncan 528439 13/12162

 16 LITTLE CAPERS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2022, R11, P 7P 3P 1P 5/1J. Hancock 546454 4/3150

 17 BURRINGBAR BOYS Weighted points score CAS, 01/12/2022, R7, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1R. Andrews 542899 4/3138

 18 BUGATTI ANGEL Weighted points score CAS, 01/12/2022, R7, P 5P 3P 3P 5/1M. Knowles 522894 9/6138

 19 DASHING THUNDER Weighted points score GRA, 29/11/2022, R6, M 5M 7P 5P 5/1W. Gilbert 527067 9/4134

 20 MY REPUTATION Weighted points score CAS, 01/12/2022, R5, P 8P 4P 8P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 552550 2/1117

 21 TALK IT UP Weighted points score CAS, 18/11/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 5P 5/1B. Northfield 535464 12/4111

 22 BUGATTI HYDRO Weighted points score CAS, 01/12/2022, R4, P 5P 6P 5P 5/4J. Davis 546278 1/095

 23 LUCY UNLEASHED Weighted points score GRA, 29/11/2022, R10, P 5P 6P 1P 5/4R. Arnold 550900 1/091

 24 CHERRY CHUNKER Weighted points score GRA, 09/10/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1R. Newstead 531348 7/687

 25 MENTAL MENZIES Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4M. Ford 541402 1/087

 26 JAKE'S A RAKE Weighted points score CAS, 01/12/2022, R6, P 6P 8P 6P 5/1G. Northfield 529897 4/378

 27 KILARA GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 01/12/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4J. Northfield 550129 1/075

 28 BOKARM LUNA Weighted points score CAS, 15/11/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4G. Northfield 549914 1/066
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 1 LEVI LASS 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 18/11/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 7P M/1G. Northfield 529962 0/090

 2 SWEET CHANA 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 01/12/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 5P M/1W. Griffiths 553007 0/074

 3 INTEGRITY SON Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 25/11/2022, R1, P

CAS, 15/11/2022, R1, P

6P 2P 3P M/1R. Andrews 542273 0/0110

 4 KERRY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 10/11/2022, R2, P 6P 4P 2P M/1G. Northfield 549920 0/068

 5 FINALLY THERE First start M/1S. Keep 538843 0/00

 6 PETRICHOR First start M/1J. Hawkins 554422 0/00

 7 ME AND POP First start M/1J. Hancock 559932 0/00

 8 ROCHILL EXPRESS Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 08/11/2022, R3, P 8P M/1A. Hoyland 549912 0/025

 9 RUSSIAN DYLAN Weighted points score CAS, 10/11/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 7P M/1A. Hoyland 542928 0/070

 10 ARTURO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 03/11/2022, R2, P 5P 7P 6P M/1G. Northfield 548350 0/061

 11 BURRINGBAR GYPSY Weighted points score CAS, 01/12/2022, R2, P 4P 5P M/1R. Andrews 550628 0/057

 12 METALLIC TEDDY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 01/12/2022, R2, P 5P 6P M/1J. Davis 540989 0/048

 13 SILVER PURSE Weighted points score CAS, 01/12/2022, R2, P 8P 7P M/1J. Davis 540990 0/030

 14 ALL THUNDER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 18/11/2022, R1, P 8P 7P M/1G. Northfield 547075 0/030
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 1 BRENDON NATH 2 Last start winner CAS, 01/12/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2C. Northfield 550325 9/7285

 2 BUSTED AXEL 1 Last start winner CAP, 30/11/2022, R7, 5 1P 6P 8P 1/2J. Catton 535300 19/8168
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 1 INTEGRITY ANGEL Last start placegetter CAS, 01/12/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 3P 3/1/1R. Andrews 550324 6/5273

 2 FAST LIAR Weighted points score CAS, 01/12/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 6P 3/1/1B. Northfield 542897 22/17186

 3 JUST ASK JAMIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 01/12/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 2P 3/1/1J. Northfield 539570 7/5186

8 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  2 December 2022 - 08:02 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 06 December 2022

P 4 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DOUBLE KLATCHES Weighted points score GRA, 20/11/2022, R9, P 6P 2P 4P 4/1/1S. Kempshall 528673 16/9222
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 1 CHOICE WORDS Last start winner GAR, 19/11/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4J. Thomas 553079 1/0151

 2 AKAROA Last start placegetter CAS, 01/12/2022, R10, P 2P 3P 4P 5/1B. Northfield 539159 14/11201

 3 WILGUNYA SCOTT 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 01/12/2022, R7, P 2P 4P 5P 5/1D. King 539199 5/4144

 4 PERJURY Last start Country winner MOR, 26/11/2022, R7, Y 1Y 3P 5P 5/3B. Hastie 553395 3/1204

 5 ZOE KATE 1 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 01/12/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 7P 5/1W. Griffiths 532727 11/1096

 6 INNER LIGHT Weighted points score MOR, 26/11/2022, R4, Y 3Y 2P 4P 5/1B. Hastie 548837 4/3236

 7 KOORINGA MAGIC 2 Weighted points score CAS, 01/12/2022, R4, P 7P 1P 2P 5/3W. Griffiths 555456 2/1177

 8 MIDNIGHT DIESEL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 01/12/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 2P 5/1T. Duncan 528439 13/12162

 9 LITTLE CAPERS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2022, R11, P 7P 3P 1P 5/1J. Hancock 546454 4/3150

 10 KING CUJO Weighted points score GRA, 29/11/2022, R3, P 7P 5P 6P 5/2R. Arnold 544148 5/2114

 11 EXIT PARKING Weighted points score CAS, 01/12/2022, R11, P 7P (FEL)P 3P 5/4M. Knowles 540953 1/0108

 12 DECEIVING 2 Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4R. Hall 551306 1/0102
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 1 SWEET CHANA 3 Last start placegetter CAS, 01/12/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 5P M/1W. Griffiths 553007 0/074
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 1 BUSTED AXEL 2 Last start Provincial winner CAP, 30/11/2022, R7, 5 1P 6P 8P 1/2J. Catton 535300 19/10168
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 1 MERCY DASH Weighted points score CAS, 01/12/2022, R9, P 6P 3P 5P 2/1/1N. Creighton 532544 20/6273
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 1 DIXIE KATH Last start winner GRA, 29/11/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 1P 3/1/2J. Corrigan 539586 13/11210
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 1 RUN WEST Last start placegetter CAS, 25/11/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 1P 4/1/1F. Swain 545309 6/5225

 2 ZOE KATE 2 Weighted points score IPS, 28/11/2022, R7, 3 5P 4P 7P 4/1/1W. Griffiths 532727 11/096
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 1 KOORINGA AMY Last start winner CAS, 25/11/2022, R4, P 1P 3P (FTF)C 5/1D. Anderson 544995 5/3255

 2 NAUGHTY BUT NICE Last start placegetter IPS, 15/11/2022, R7, 3 3P 2P 3P 5/1J. Valentine 546056 5/4201

 3 BRENDON NATH 1 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 01/12/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 5/4C. Northfield 550325 9/0285

 4 JUST ASK JAMIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 01/12/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 2P 5/3J. Northfield 539570 7/1186

 5 VAGABOND AL Weighted points score CAS, 15/11/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4C. Graham 533074 2/0129

 6 DECEIVING 1 Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4R. Hall 551306 1/0102
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